FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-31-411-009

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

70 FT
PT 3
977 PARK LAYNE MANOR SEC Y%

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

2-4-64
12-29-64
11-24-65

10-20-71
1-18-72

a=22-75

PARK LAYNE CORPORATION

EDMONDSON, RONALD LEE & SAMMIE SUE
NATIONAL HOMES ACCEPTANCE CORP
PARKER, STEVE F & MARLENE D

TINDEL, JAMES W & ELKE J
RITCHEA, HARVEY S & JANICE
BAILEY RALPH W & MARLENE S

C-F- 18030
C-F- 1 .80
0.3.20.60




